Wellmark YMCA

Event 1 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

2:11.39 13-14 AAAA
2:17.59 13-14 AAA
2:23.89 13-14AA
2:30.09 13-14A
2:01.69 15&0 OLY
2:07.79 15&0 FUT

Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final

1 Rolow, Rachel 13 DSMY-1A 2:21.03 AA

2 Coates, Payten 13 DSMY-IA 2:20.80 AA

3 Inouye, Marissa 13 CUDA-CO 2:19.50 AA

4 Judas, Taylor 13 DSMY-IA 2:19.35 AA

5 Lindeman, Makenna 14 CUDA-CO 2:19.40 AA

6  Finzen, Annika 14 KCB-MV 2:2044 AA

7  Schneweis, Bella 13 KCB-MV 2:21.02 AA

8 Mendlick, Lauren 14 GOAL-MW 2:21.15 AA
Heat 2 13-14 A - Final

1 Kehmeier, Abbie 14 CUDA-CO 2:19.02 AA

2 Hala, Abby 14 ACAC-1A 2:16.06 AAA

3 Hood, Josie 14 UNO01-MW 2:15.10 AAA

4 Rachjaibun, Sabrina 14 CUDA-CO 2:09.37 AAAA

5 McCorkle, Sophie 14 ACAC-IA 2:13.65 AAA

6  Reese, Kolby 13 EISF-IA 2:15.80 AAA

7  Hervey, Lindsey 13 CSC-MV 2:17.36  AAA

8  Witt, Alyssa 14 DMET-IA 2:19.06 AA
Alternates 13-14

1 Von Seggern, Molly 14 GOAL-MW 2:21.77

2 Orr, Caroline 14 KCB-MV 2:22.39
Heat 3 15 & Over C - Final

1 Pantano, Isabella 17 GOAL-MW 2:17.05

2 Manion, Mara 16 CSC-MV 2:16.68

3  Pfeiffer, Anna 17 DASH-IA 2:15.76

4 Schinco, Bella 15 GOAL-MW 2:15.25

5 Thompson, Rebecca 17 CUDA-CO 2:15.42

6  Kloth, Mikayla 15 ACAC-1A 2:16.47

7  Barnes, Ansley 17 CSC-MV 2:16.76

8 Clark, Ellie 16 DSMY-IA 2:17.29
Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final

1 Espinoza, Ashleigh 16 KCB-MV 2:14.80

2 Henderson, Elise 16 CSC-MV 2:13.60

3 Bachelder, Emma 16 DSMY-IA 2:12.66

4 Andersen, Anna 21 CYSC-IA 2:12.12

5 Pankratz, Kami 21 KCB-MV 2:12.13

6 Jones, Kat 21 CYSC-IA 2:12.81

7  Snow, Mia 16 SCSC-MW 2:14.67

8 Repko, Audrey 15 EISF-IA 2:15.05
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Heat 5 15 & Over A - Final
1 Bravence, Mackenzie 18 KCB-MV 2:11.65
2 Martin, Scarlet 15 EISF-IA 2:10.14
3 Horras, Brinley 16 ACAC-IA 2:09.97
4 Susil, Meg 15 EISF-IA 2:07.71 FUT
5  Sullivan, Kate 18 KCB-MV 2:09.69
6  English, Kaylee 16 CSC-MV 2:10.11
7  Feddersen, Amy 18 ACAC-IA 2:11.47
8 Hervey, Lauren 16 CSC-MV 2:11.96
Alternates 15 & Over
1 Horras, Jazlyn 19 CYSC-IA 2:17.41
2 Bales, Sydney 15 CUDA-CO 2:17.65
Event 2 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
2:03.09 13-14 AAAA
2:08.89 13-14 AAA
2:14.79 13-14 AA
2:20.59 13-14A
1:50.79 15&0 OLY
1:58.09 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final
1 Coffelt, Matthew 13 DSMY-IA 2:19.58 A
2 Heinrich, Andrew 14 CSC-MV 2:18.03 A
3 Lopez]r, Junior 14 KCB-MV 2:16.79 A
4 Howe, Tanner 14 CUDA-CO 2:1523 A
5 McCorkle, Ian 13 ACAC-IA 2:15.58 A
6  Constantinides, Nathan 14 CUDA-CO 2:17.12 A
7  Dillingham, Diggory 14 EISF-IA 2:1856 A
8  Walters, Jude 14 CUDA-CO 2:19.82 A
Heat 2 13-14 A - Final
1 Phillips, Gavin 14 DSMY-IA 2:12.27 AA
2 Guzman, Kaden 14 UNO1-MW 2:09.75 AA
3 White, Sam 13 CUDA-CO 2:07.36 AAA
4 Turner, Mason 13 EISF-IA 2:05.57 AAA
5  Schuster, Connor 14 DASH-IA 2:07.03 AAA
6  Swanepoel, Lance 14 DSMY-IA 2:08.04 AAA
7  Long, Derek 14 KCB-MV 2:10.04 AA
8  Fisher, Josh 13 ACAC-IA 2:13.91 AA
Alternates 13-14
1 Bailey, Aidan 13 CUDA-CO 2:20.33
2 Manning, Levi 14 DSMY-IA 2:20.55
Heat 3 15 & Over C - Final
1 Hancock, Joe 15 DSMY-IA 2:10.16
2 Pankratz, Sam 16 KCB-MV 2:08.53
3 Davis, Colin 15 SCSC-MW 2:07.59
4  Hood, Andrew 16 GOAL-MW 2:07.36
5  Smith, Trey 16 KCB-MV 2:07.38
6 Liang, Young 16 J-HK-WI 2:07.78
7  Mlinek, Kael 15 SCSC-MW 2:09.80
8 Ciriaco, Joe 17 SCSC-MW 2:11.30
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Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final (#2)
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1 Smithson, Hunter 17 SCSC-MW 2:04.98
2 Peterson, Sam 15 KCB-MV 2:04.35
3 DuBay, Ben 17 SCSC-MW 2:03.78
4 Kaster, Jaxon 17 DSMY-IA 2:03.32
5 Lundin, Thomas 17 SCSC-MW 2:03.37
6  Mahlstadt, Jax 18 DSMY-IA 2:04.20
7  Veltrop, Jackson 15 CSC-MV 2:04.87
8 Hollingsworth, Kyle 19 GOAL-MW 2:05.27
Heat 5 15 & Over A - Final
1 Hynes,Jp 18 KCB-MV 2:02.91
2 Saenz, Tony 17 CUDA-CO 2:01.85
3 Perry, Danny 17 GOAL-MW 2:01.29
4 Clark, Rush 17 GOAL-MW 1:57.09 FUT
5 Lorson, Zach 19 CSC-MV 2:00.09
6  Schuster, Collin 16 DASH-IA 2:01.60
7  Park, Jonah 18 KCB-MV 2:02.78
8 Stewart, Richie 17 KCB-MV 2:02.96
Alternates 15 & Over
1 Garvey, Jeff 19 UNO1-MW 2:11.35
2 Rasmussen, Cael 17 ACAC-IA 2:12.48
Event 3 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1:16.69 13-14 AAAA
1:20.39 13-14 AAA
1:23.99 13-14 AA
1:27.69 13-14A
1:10.99 15&0 OLY
1:15.99 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final
1 Capman, Kennedy 13 RSC-IA 1:28.20
2 Acheson, Amanda 14 KCB-MV 1:28.02
3 Winer, Reese 13 ACAC-IA 1:27.72
4 Petrick, Ella 14 MAC-MW 1:26.17 A
5 Lindberg, Isabella 14 GOAL-MW 1:27.10 A
6  Gilchrist, Sofia 14 KCB-MV 1:27.91
7  Cole, Aspen 13 NIS-IA 1:28.08
8 Halverson, Taylor 14 NIS-IA 1:28.38
Heat 2 13-14 A - Final
1 Hood, Josie 14 UNO1-MW 1:25.40 A
2 Inouye, Marissa 13 CUDA-CO 1:24.83 A
3 Polhemus, Caroline 14 KCB-MV 1:23.03 AA
4  Myers, Emma 13 ACAC-IA 1:20.60 AA
5 Effland, Elli 14 CUDA-CO 1:22.23 AA
6  Finzen, Annika 14 KCB-MV 1:23.59 AA
7  Xin, Allison 13 CUDA-CO 1:24.89 A
8 Peck, Anja 13 DSMY-IA 1:25.44 A
Alternates 13-14
1 Duehr, Kate 13 DASH-IA 1:30.06
2 Rolow, Rachel 13 DSMY-IA 1:30.14

Heat 3 15 & Over C - Final

1 Duehr, Molly 16 DASH-IA 1:24.26
2 Wesselmann, Gracie 16 ACAC-IA 1:23.56
3 Behm, Lucy 17 KCB-MV 1:23.40
4 Heiar, Zoe 15 DASH-IA 1:22.92
5  Fieeiki, Charlotte 18 CUDA-CO 1:23.24
6  McLeay, Maddie 15 GOAL-MW 1:23.53
7  Donald, Emily 16 ACAC-IA 1:23.79
8 MacLeod, Kate 16 ACAC-IA 1:24.32
Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final
1 Lease, Camille 17 CSC-MV 1:22.60
2 Hall, Payton 18 GOAL-MW 1:21.52
3 Henderson, Elise 16 CSC-MV 1:20.05
4 Robertson, Kirsti 16 ACAC-IA 1:19.57
5 DeSordi, Ally 15 UN-MW 1:19.64
6  Galvin, Annie 16 ACAC-IA 1:21.25
7  Richards, Reagan 17 CSC-MV 1:21.94
8 Christie, Kate 16 KCB-MV 1:22.67
Heat 5 15 & Over A - Final
1 Houwers, Ella 16 J-HK-WI 1:19.46
2 Dendinger, Olivia 15 SCSC-MW 1:17.12
3 English, Kaylee 16 CSC-MV 1:16.59
4 Winer, Molly 18 ACAC-IA 1:12.88 FUT
5 Randby, Jojo 16 GOAL-MW 1:13.54 FUT
6 Donald, Meghan 15 ACAC-IA 1:16.69
7 Bachelder, Emma 16 DSMY-IA 1:18.84
8 Davison, Liv 18 KCB-MV 1:19.55
Alternates 15 & Over
1 Mlinek, Lanyon 16 SCSC-MW 1:24.60
2 Espinoza, Ashleigh 16 KCB-MV 1:24.65
Event 4 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1:11.19 13-14 AAAA
1:14.59 13-14 AAA
1:17.89 13-14 AA
1:21.29 13-14A
1:03.29 15&0 OLY
1:08.69 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final
1 Cornell, Owen 13 MSA-MV 1:33.01
2 McCorkle, Ian 13 ACAC-IA 1:30.94
3  Holmes,]JC 13 CUDA-CO 1:29.53
4  Lopez]r, Junior 14 KCB-MV 1:26.05
5 Mayo, Michael 13 KCB-MV 1:28.72
6  Rogers, Cooper 14 DSMY-IA 1:30.35
7  Walters, Jude 14 CUDA-CO 1:32.70
8  Turberg, Paul 13 KCB-MV 1:34.83
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Heat 2 13-14 A - Final (#4 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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1 Wenger, Zach 13 DASH-IA 1:25.44
2 Constantinides, Nathan 14 CUDA-CO 1:22.46
3 Kirtz, Carter 14 EISF-IA 1:16.87 AA
4 Chen, Joshua 13 ACAC-IA 1:11.95 AAA
5 Guzman, Kaden 14 UNO01-MW 1:1497 AA
6  Yahashiri, Kento 14 IFLY-IA 1:19.79 A
7  Fisher, Josh 13 ACAC-IA 1:25.09
8  Wyrick, Brayden 13 EISF-IA 1:25.76
Alternates 13-14
1 Kaestner, Nate 14 KCB-MV 1:39.85
2 Lu, Brian 13 MSA-MV 1:49.92
Heat 3 15 & Over C - Final
1 Hancock, Tom 15 DSMY-IA 1:19.21
2 Goldsmith, Alexander 16 UN02-MW 1:17.96
3 Jokerst, Connor 18 CSC-MV 1:17.74
4 McCurry, Quinn 17 MSA-MV 1:17.61
5 Ciriaco, Joe 17 SCSC-MW 1:17.66
6  Miner, Weston 16 DSMY-IA 1:17.84
7 DiMeo, Sam 16 DSMY-IA 1:18.51
8 DuBay, Ben 17 SCSC-MW 1:19.31
Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final
1 Mallot, Darren 15 KCB-MV 1:16.43
2 Goaley, Sal 16 GOAL-MW 1:15.17
3 McElmeel, Sean 18 SCSC-MW 1:14.04
4 Hynes,]p 18 KCB-MV 1:13.71
5 Mlinek, Kael 15 SCSC-MW 1:13.82
6  Cavanaugh, Mark 18 SCSC-MW 1:14.46
7  Miceli, Mateo 16 SCSC-MW 1:15.83
8 Edwards, Trevor 17 MAC-MW 1:17.52
Heat 5 15 & Over A - Final
1 Edwards, Max 19 MAC-MW 1:12.69
2 Saenz, Tony 17 CUDA-CO 1:12.34
3 Garvey, Jeff 19 UNO1-MW 1:10.15
4 Barr, Luke 16 SCSC-MW 1:04.32 FUT
5  Frazier, Forrest 17 EISF-IA 1:05.74 FUT
6 Liang, Young 16 J-HK-WI 1:12.02
7  Keller, Daniel 15 SCSC-MW 1:12.35
8 Eichmann, Luke 17 MAC-MW 1:13.20
Alternates 15 & Over
1 DeArmond, Turner 16 CSC-MV 1:19.88
2 Swanepoel, Jae 18 DSMY-IA 1:20.07
Event 5 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly
2:24.99 13-14 AAAA
2:31.89 13-14 AAA
2:38.79 13-14 AA
2:45.69 13-14A
2:14.59 15&0 OLY
2:21.89 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final
4 Lu, Tiffany 13 MSA-MV 3:53.54

Heat 2 13-14 A - Final
1 Engels, Makenna 14 ACAC-IA 3:11.21
2 Thompson, Chloe 14 KCB-MV 2:55.77
3 Von Seggern, Molly 14 GOAL-MW 2:4473 A
4 Rachjaibun, Sabrina 14 CUDA-CO 2:24.67 AAAA
5 Kell, Mallory 13 DSMY-IA 2:44.27 A
6  Steel, Malia 13 CUDA-CO 2:45.97
7  Kipp, Catherine 14 MAC-MW 2:58.87
8 Beagle, Ellie 13 CAST-IA 3:16.57
Heat 3 15 & Over C - Final
2 Jurgensen, Ally 16 ACAC-1A 3:04.27
3 Lowary, Anna 17 EISF-1A 2:48.30
4 Brockner, Morgan 17 KCB-MV 2:45.67
5 Tu, Vanessa 15 CUDA-CO 2:47.16
6  Espinoza, Ashleigh 16 KCB-MV 2:48.33
7  St. George, Nikole 15 MSA-MV 3:26.77
Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final
1 Peterson, Kelly 18 KCB-MV 2:41.69
2 McDougald, Lauren 16 KCB-MV 2:38.87
3 Kloth, Jordon 15 ACAC-IA 2:35.39
4  Bergwall, Scout 17 DSMY-IA 2:32.62
5 Knutson, Delaney 16 ACAC-IA 2:35.09
6  Hervey, Lauren 16 CSC-MV 2:36.07
7  Kloth, Mikayla 15 ACAC-1A 2:41.57
8  Gifford, Izzy 15 KCB-MV 2:45.49
Heat 5 15 & Over A - Final
1 Moulden, Mia 16 ACAC-IA 2:32.16
2 Trojan, Rylee 15 GOAL-MW 2:31.05
3 Rizzo, Lucia 19 CYSC-IA 2:28.37
4 Martin, Scarlet 15 EISF-1A 2:22.26
5  Sullivan, Kate 18 KCB-MV 2:27.12
6  Hailu, Hannah 15 GOAL-MW 2:29.78
7  Richards, Reagan 17 CSC-MV 2:31.41
8 Clark, Maddie 15 GOAL-MW 2:32.49
Event 6 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly
2:16.69 13-14 AAAA
2:23.19 13-14 AAA
2:29.69 13-14 AA
2:36.19 13-14A
2:01.19 15&0 OLY
2:10.19 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 A - Final
1 McCorkle, Ian 13 ACAC-IA 2:46.76
2 Feilmeyer, Evan 13 ACAC-IA 2:43.01
3 Turner, Mason 13 EISF-IA 2:21.98 AAA
4 Schuster, Connor 14 DASH-IA 2:21.88 AAA
5 Long, Derek 14 KCB-MV 2:21.96 AAA
6  Swanepoel, Lance 14 DSMY-IA 2:27.09 AA
7  Adams, Ethan 13 CUDA-CO 2:46.60
8 Chen, Joshua 13 ACAC-1A 2:51.34
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Heat 2 15 & Over C - Final (#6)
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3 Grunke, Christopher 18 MAC-MW 2:49.21
4 Rasmussen, Cael 17 ACAC-IA 2:35.16
5 Manning, Reece 16 KCB-MV 2:41.94
Heat 3 15 & Over B - Final
1 Houseman, Eli 15 ACAC-IA 2:30.03
2  DeArmond, Turner 16 CSC-MV 2:29.04
3 Mallot, Darren 15 KCB-MV 2:27.60
4  Veltrop, Jackson 15 CSC-MV 2:24.40
5 Goaley, Sal 16 GOAL-MW 2:26.50
6  Hancock, Joe 15 DSMY-IA 2:28.61
7  Holzum, Kyle 16 CSC-MV 2:29.15
8 Berkheimer, Jacob 16 MSA-MV 2:34.87
Heat 4 15 & Over A - Final
1  Smith, Trey 16 KCB-MV 2:22.26
2 Huskey, A] 17 CSC-MV 2:14.11
3 Lorson, Oakley 17 CSC-MV 2:12.65
4 Clark, Rush 17 GOAL-MW 2:06.19 FUT
5 Kaster, Jaxon 17 DSMY-IA 2:12.60
6  Lundin, Thomas 17 SCSC-MW 2:13.28
7  Peterson, Sam 15 KCB-MV 2:16.08
8 Hood, Andrew 16 GOAL-MW 2:24.34
Event 7 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
2:24.89 13-14 AAAA
2:31.79 13-14 AAA
2:38.69 13-14 AA
2:45.59 13-14A
2:14.69 15&0 OLY
2:23.99 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final
1 Gilchrist, Sofia 14 KCB-MV 2:44.35 A
2 Orr, Caroline 14 KCB-MV 2:41.10 A
3 Xin, Allison 13 CUDA-CO 2:39.97 A
4 Judas, Taylor 13 DSMY-IA 2:37.66 AA
5 Von Seggern, Molly 14 GOAL-MW 2:3846 AA
6  Perkins, Izzy 13 CUDA-CO 2:41.03 A
7  Schneweis, Bella 13 KCB-MV 2:43.09 A
8 Effland, Elli 14 CUDA-CO 2:44.38 A
Heat 2 13-14 A - Final
1 Foucault, Grace 14 J-HK-WI 2:36.51 AA
2 Finzen, Annika 14 KCB-MV 2:31.25 AAA
3 Lindeman, Makenna 14 CUDA-CO 2:29.15 AAA
4 Kehmeier, Abbie 14 CUDA-CO 2:26.26 AAA
5 Hala, Abby 14 ACAC-IA 2:27.88 AAA
6  Friebe, Caitlyn 13 MSA-MV 2:29.85 AAA
7  Rolow, Rachel 13 DSMY-1A 2:3593 AA
8 Mendlick, Lauren 14 GOAL-MW 2:36.54 AA
Alternates 13-14
1 Green, Simone 13 DMET-IA 2:45.38
2 Fisher, Maddie 13 EISF-1A 2:46.12

Heat 3 15 & Over C - Final
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1 Oeltjen, Hannah 19 MAC-MW 2:36.39
2 Fieeiki, Charlotte 18 CUDA-CO 2:35.28
3 Horras, Jazlyn 19 CYSC-IA 2:34.04
4 Berlin, Isabelle 16 MAC-MW 2:30.82
5 Clark, Maddie 15 GOAL-MW 2:33.40
6  Bennett, Dorothy 16 CUDA-CO 2:34.28
7  Clark, Grace 16 GOAL-MW 2:35.41
8  Schultz, Caroline 16 DSMY-IA 2:36.84
Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final
1 Cramer, Danielle 17 J-HK-WI 2:30.38
2 McCorkle, Abby 16 ACAC-IA 2:29.80
3 Pfeiffer, Anna 17 DASH-IA 2:28.21
4  Bales, Sydney 15 CUDA-CO 2:27.32
5 Henderson, Olivia 16 CSC-MV 2:27.86
6 Dolan, Jordan 17 CUDA-CO 2:29.31
7 MacLeod, Kate 16 ACAC-IA 2:29.94
8 Hall, Payton 18 GOAL-MW 2:30.70
Heat 5 15 & Over A - Final
1 Donald, Meghan 15 ACAC-IA 2:27.06
2 Hailu, Hannah 15 GOAL-MW 2:24.17
3 Pantano, Isabella 17 GOAL-MW 2:22.01 FUT
4 Feddersen, Amy 18 ACAC-IA 2:21.36 FUT
5 Galvin, Annie 16 ACAC-IA 2:21.83 FUT
6 Bravence, Mackenzie 18 KCB-MV 2:23.51 FUT
7  Schinco, Bella 15 GOAL-MW 2:25.69
8 Manion, Mara 16 CSC-MV 2:27.15
Alternates 15 & Over
1 Moulden, Mia 16 ACAC-IA 2:36.93
2 Olson, Holly 18 SCSC-MW 2:37.01
Event 8 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
2:16.99 13-14 AAAA
2:23.59 13-14 AAA
2:30.09 13-14 AA
2:36.59 13-14A
2:02.99 15&0 OLY
2:11.89 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 13-14 B - Final
1 Mayo, Michael 13 KCB-MV 2:46.43
2 Walters, Jude 14 CUDA-CO 2:42.89
3 Manning, Levi 14 DSMY-IA 2:39.36
4 Chen, Joshua 13 ACAC-IA 2:38.46
5 Ketcham, Zac 14 DSMY-IA 2:39.17
6  Dinkin, Hayden 14 DSMY-IA 2:40.67
7  Yahashiri, Kento 14 IFLY-IA 2:46.37
8 Kirtz, Carter 14 EISF-1A 2:46.59
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Heat 2 13-14 A - Final (#8 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

1

N oA W

8

Feilmeyer, Evan
Guzman, Kaden
White, Sam
Havenhill, Asher
Phillips, Gavin
Turner, Mason
Coffelt, Matthew
Bailey, Aidan

Alternates 13-14

1

2
Heat

1

N O v N

8

Holmes, JC

Lopez Jr, Junior

3 15 & Over C - Final
Clark, Evan
Manning, Reece
Feilmeyer, Adam
Mclllwain, Andrew
Hynes, Jp

Liang, Young
Smith, Trey

Kock, Joey

Heat 4 15 & Over B - Final

1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

8

Pankratz, Sam
Edwards, Trevor
Jokerst, Connor
Davis, Colin

Stewart, Richie
Holzum, Kyle
McElmeel, Sean
Belik, Henry

5 15 & Over A - Final
Cavanaugh, Mark
Hollingsworth, Kody
Lorson, Zach

Miceli, Mateo
Schuster, Collin
Hollingsworth, Kyle
Colin, John

Toomey, Will

Alternates 15 & Over

1
2

Wenger, Jacob
Coffey, Barrett

13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13

13
14

15
16
16
17
18
16
16
15

16
17
18
15
17
16
18
15

18
18
19
16
16
19
21
18

16
15

ACAC-IA
UNO1-MW
CUDA-CO
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
EISF-IA
DSMY-IA
CUDA-CO

CUDA-CO
KCB-MV

KCB-MV
KCB-MV
ACAC-IA
MSA-MV
KCB-MV
J-HK-WI
KCB-MV
DSMY-IA

KCB-MV
MAC-MW
CSC-MV
SCSC-MW
KCB-MV
CSC-MV
SCSC-MW
SCSC-MW

SCSC-MW
GOAL-MW
CSC-MV
SCSC-MW
DASH-IA
GOAL-MW
DASH-IA
DSMY-IA

DASH-IA
IFLY-IA

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 50 Meter Course
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2:36.52 A
2:26.22 AA
2:25.24 AA

2:22.40 AAA
2:23.27 AAA

2:2532 AA
2:27.94 AA

2:36.94

2:46.78
2:49.09

2:35.10
2:30.05
2:28.73
2:26.91
2:27.48
2:28.90
2:31.50
2:36.68

2:26.02
2:24.97
2:22.79
2:19.78
2:22.33
2:24.75
2:25.31
2:26.38

2:18.04
2:16.62
2:13.66
2:06.57
2:09.36
2:15.75
2:16.78
2:18.90

2:43.34
2:44.46

FUT
FUT

Event 9 Girls 13 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

9:26.99 13-14 AAAA
9:53.99 13-14 AAA
10:20.99 13-14 AA
10:47.99 13-14A
8:48.09 15&0 OLY
9:13.79 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Reese, Kolby 13 EISF-IA 9:35.25 AAA
2 Kaster, Brooklynn 15 DSMY-IA 9:29.68
3 Pankratz, Kami 21 KCB-MV 9:18.95
4 Horras, Brinley 16 ACAC-IA 9:11.72 FUT
5 Repko, Audrey 15 EISF-IA 9:14.89
6  Hervey, Lauren 16 CSC-MV 9:23.45
7  Jones, Kat 21 CYSC-IA 9:34.18
8 Trojan, Rylee 15 GOAL-MW 9:48.88
Event 10 Boys 13 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle
9:04.39 13-14 AAAA
9:30.29 13-14 AAA
9:56.29 13-14 AA
10:22.19 13-14A
8:12.99 15&0 OLY
8:40.69 15&0 FUT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Peterson, Sam 15 KCB-MV 9:18.00
2 Veltrop, Jackson 15 CSC-MV 9:06.29
3 DeArmond, Turner 16 CSC-MV 8:58.51
4 Park, Jonah 18 KCB-MV 8:40.19 FUT
5 Christie, Jack 19 KCB-MV 8:47.37
6  Perry, Danny 17 GOAL-MW 9:06.11
7  Chamberlain, Mathias 17 DASH-IA 9:15.19
8 Rasmussen, Cael 17 ACAC-IA 9:26.74



